HD2070
HD2070
THREE CHANNELS VIBRATION METER-ANALYZER
HD2070 is a portable vibration analysr that provides all the measurement
parameters required by current leislation on protecting workers from
vibration-related risks and is capable of measuring both hand-arm and
whole-body vibrations. In option, it performs spectral and statistical
analyses simultanously on three channels.

NS1 "Workers Protection" Vibration module: evaluation of vibration exposure,
analysis of X-Y-Z time traces.
ORDERING CODES FOR KITS AND ACCESSORIES
Vibration analyser kit
HD2070.K1 - Vibration analyser kit. Includes:
•	 HD2070 vibration analyser, silicone grease for accelerometers
HD6188, HD6273 wax tray for gluing, 080A90 glue for quick
mounting, HD2030MC 2 Gb Sd memory card, CP22 serial cable for
USB ports, manual and case
•	 Noise Studio programme for PCs with Windows® operating system,
downloadable from Delta OHM website
•	 Calibration report according to ISO8041 of the HD2070 analyser.
Accelerometers, connection cables and accessories must be
specified when ordering.
HD2070 Analyser Options
HD2070.O1 - “Spectral analysis” option: measurement of the acceleration
spectrum in 1/1 octave bands from 0.5Hz to 2kHz and 1/3 octave
bands from 0.5Hz to 3.15kHz class 1 accoridng to IEC 61260. Includes
the Calibration report accordng to IEC 61260.
HD2070.O2 -  “Statistical analysis” option: probability distribution graph
and percentile levels graph from L1 ad L99 in 1dB classes.
HD2070.O3  - “Digital recorder” option: digital storage of accelerometer
raw signals (on all channels) in the memory card..
Optional software modules for data processing
CH20: Hardware key for PC  with Windows® operating system. When
connected to a USB port , it enables the use of software modules.